
 

 

 
 

 

 

Hampden County Sheriff’s 

Department 
Medication Assisted Treatment Program 

Inside the Numbers               Sept. 1, 2019 – March. 1, 2021 

Medication Assisted Treatment 

Patients 

 

Total since beginning on Sept. 1, 2019 

•  1,586 total patients  

•  1,187 males, 399 females  

 

Current Patients as of Feb. 28, 2021  

• 173 Total Patients 

• 150 Males 

• 23 Females 

 

Prescribed Medication 

 

              

Methadone 
Total Patients 

499 
Total Doses 

24,260 

Subutex 
Total Patients  

912 
Total Doses 

63,571 

Note: Some patients prescribed multiple drugs 
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407 

43 4 13 

Race of Patients 

White

Hispanic

Black

Asian

Other

 

107 

764 
584 

201 
60 

11 

Age Range of Patients 

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65-74

The pilot program formally launched on September 1, 2019 in Essex, Franklin, Hampden, Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk 
and Suffolk counties in Massachusetts following a year-long design and implementation process.  As part of the pilot, 
individuals entering facilities in the seven counties on any of the three FDA-approved MAT regimens (buprenorphine, 
methadone or naltrexone) will have the ability to continue their treatment regimen while incarcerated, unless determined 
otherwise by a qualified addiction specialist.  Sentenced inmates not on a verified MAT regimen at the time of their 
commitment may also be evaluated for participation 30 days prior to their scheduled release. 
 

 

Vivitrol 
Total Patients 

230 
Total Doses 
Not available 

 


